Silver Blades Skating Club
2019 Club Competition Schedule
Saturday, March 30, 2019

Note: |his schedule IS subject to change. But It adjustments are made,

SKATING CLUB

it will be resposted on the club bulletin board and also emailed to members.

Start
7:30
7:30
7:37
7:50
7:57
8:10
8:30
8:30
9:05
9:32
9:32
9:58
10:08
10:26
10:47
11:05
11:17
11:32
11:44
11:59
12:14

12:32

12:42
12:58
13:27
13:47
14:01
14:27
14:27
14:57
15:25
15:25
15:59
15:59
16:30

16:56

17:06
17:24
17:37

Event

CanSkate - Elements

STAR 2 - Elements

STAR 1 Freeskate - Group 1
STAR 1 Freeskate - Group 2
STAR 1 Freeskate - Group 3
STAR 1 Freeskate - Group 4
STAR 2 Freeskate - Group 1
STAR 2 Freeskate - Group 2
STAR 2 Freeskate - Group 3
STAR 3 Freeskate - Group 1
STAR 3 Freeskate - Group 2

FLOOD

Solo Dance - Dutch Waltz - Groups 1 & 2
Solo Dance - Canasta Tango - Groups 1 & 2
Solo Dance - Fiesta Tango - Groups 1 & 2

Solo Dance - Starlight Waltz
Solo Dance - Viennese Waltz
Solo Dance - Rhumba

Solo Dance - Ten Fox

Solo Dance - Harris Tango

Killer Killian
FLOOD

Pre-Introductory Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive

Silver Interpretive

Create-a-Skate - Group 1
Create-a-Skate - Group 2

STAR 5 Freeskate - Boys

STAR 5 Freeskate - Girls Group 2
STAR 6 Freeskate

STAR 8 Freeskate

STAR 4 Freeskate

STAR 5 Freeskate - Girls Group 1
STAR 7 Freeskate

Team Elements

FLOOD

Group Showcase
Family Dutch Waltz - Group 1
Family Dutch Waltz - Group 2

Notes

Warm-up combined with STAR 5 Freeskate - Boys

Warm-up combined with STAR 8 Freeskate

Warm-up combined with STAR 5 Freeskate - Girls Group 1



